
8.—3.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS.

55

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1881-82.

Vote 36.—Customs
£ s.

37,820 :{
d.
6

„ 37.—Miscellaneous Services 310 17 0

„ 38.—Marine and Harbours 32,822 7 i

TOTAL OP CLASS VI. 70,953 7 10

Item.
1881-82.

I

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SEEVICES. £ s. d. £ 8. d.

1

2
3
i.
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
L8
14
15
16
17
IS
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VOTE No. 36.
Secretary and Inspector (also SecretaryMarine

nil)
Chief Clerk
Clerk (also Clerk Civil Service Board £100)
Clerk
Messenger and Storeman

Auckland—
Collector (also Receiver ofLand Eevenue nil)
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk (Writer)
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Tide Surveyor (also Shipping Eeporter £20)
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker (Writer)
2 Cadets, 1 at £85, and 1 at £70
Messenger
Coxswain
Boatman
Engine-driver Steam Launch, 8/ per diem ...

Thames—
Collector and Surveyor

Sussell —
Officer in Charge (also Eegistrar of Births

&c. fees, and Shipping Eeporter £5)

800 0 0
375 0 0
290 0 0
250 0 0
140 0 0

550 0 6,
375 0 0;
330 0 0
250 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
215 16 6
280 0 0
280 0 0
275 0 0
260 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
125 0 Oj
130 0 0
150 0 0!
150 0 0
170 4 0
155 0 0
100 0 0
131 0 0
118 12 G
146 0 0

29 400 0 0

30
270 0 0

31
Whanqaroa—

Coastwaiter (also ClerkEesident Magistrate's
Court £50) 100 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

