## CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS.

							1881-	82.	
Vote	36.—Customs						£ 37,820	s. 3	d. 6
	37.—Miscellaneous Services						310	17	0
,,		•••	•••		•••				
17	38.—Marine and Harbours	•••	•••		•••		32,822	7	4
	TOTAL OF	F CLASS V	I				70,953	7	10
Item.				1881–82.					
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AN	D SERVIC	ES.	£	R.	d.	£	 8.	d.
					٠.			٠.	۵.
1	VOTE No. 36. Secretary and Inspector (als	so Secretary I	Marine						
	nil)			800	0	0			
2	Chief Clerk			375	0	0			
3	Clerk (also Clerk Civil Serv	vice Board £	100)	290	0	0			
44 5	Clerk Messenger and Storeman	•••	••• [	$\frac{250}{140}$	0	0			
9	Auckland—	•••	•••	140	U	U			
6	Collector (also Receiver of	Land Reven	ue nil)	550	0	o			
7	Landing Surveyor			375	0	Ŏ			
8	First Clerk	•••		330	0	0			
9	Clerk			250	0	0			
10	Clerk	•••		200	0	0			
11	Clerk	•••	•••	$\frac{190}{215}$	0	0 6			
$rac{12}{13}$	Clerk (Writer) Warehouse Keeper	•••	•••	280	10	0			
14	Landing Waiter and Exam	ining Office		280	0	o			
$\overline{15}$	Landing Waiter and Exam	ining Officer	: :::	$\frac{275}{275}$	ŏ	ŏ			
16	Landing Waiter and Exam	ining Officer	r	260	0	O			
17	Tide Surveyor (also Shippi	$_{ m ng}$ Reporter	£20)	190	0	0			
18	Locker			190	0	0			
19	Locker	•••		125	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 21 \end{array}$	Locker Locker	•••		$\frac{130}{150}$	0	0			
$\frac{21}{22}$	Locker	•••		$150 \\ 150$	ő	0			
23	Locker (Writer)	•••		170	4	ŏ			
24	2 Cadets, 1 at £85, and 1 a	ıt £70		155	0	0			
25	Messenger			100	0	0			
26	Coxswain	•••		131	0	0			
27	Boatman Engine-driver Steam Laune	ah e/nondi		$\frac{118}{146}$	12	6			
28 29	Thames— Collector and Surveyor	cn, o/ per u		400	0	0			
	Russell—			200	v				
<b>3</b> 0	Officer in Charge (also R &c. fees, and Shipping R	egistrar of eporter £5)	Births	270	0	o			
0.7	Whangaroa—	aldona Wr.	tunts)						
31	Coastwaiter (also Clerk Res Court £50)	andent Magis 	trate's	100	0	0			